LAG 3 AXLE

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Anzahl der achsen
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Lange
Breite
Hohe

Beschreibung
YB4571033AL040569

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

Gewenten 37

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
lpucks

oosenadaal

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Plattformanhanger
2010

TR1093

3

0 km

Ubrig

750 cm

250 cm D TRuSKS, ...,

87 cm
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